Late Antigue and Byzantine Studies

QUALIFYING EXAMINATION FOR THE
DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Day Date

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue

17-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun

18-Jun
18-Jun
18-Jun
18-Jun

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

Duration Paper #

03:00
03:00
01:30
01:30

03:00
03:00
01:30
01:30

Al11776W1
A11788W1
A11793W1
A13800W1

A11777W1
A11789W1
A11792W1
A11794W1

Dr Ida Toth

Paper Name

Byzantine Greek: Translation Paper

Arabic: Translation Paper

Numismatics

Methods and Techniques of Scholarship: Latin Palaeography

Byzantine Greek: Literature Paper

Arabic: Literature Paper

Epigraphy
Sigillography
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