Late Antique and Byzantine Studies

QUALIFYING EXAMINATION FOR THE DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners: Dr Ida Toth

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper#	Paper Name	Location
Mon	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11776W1	Byzantine Greek: Translation Paper	Examination Schools
Mon	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11788W1	Arabic: Translation Paper	Examination Schools
Mon	17-Jun	09:30	01:30	A11793W1	Numismatics	Examination Schools
Mon	17-Jun	09:30	01:30	A13800W1	Methods and Techniques of Scholarship: Latin Palaeography	Examination Schools
Tue	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11777W1	Byzantine Greek: Literature Paper	Examination Schools
Tue	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11789W1	Arabic: Literature Paper	Examination Schools
Tue	18-Jun	09:30	01:30	A11792W1	Epigraphy	Examination Schools
Tue	18-Jun	09:30	01:30	A11794W1	Sigillography	Examination Schools